WR0331
W02040003 – Rev1.0 www.way-on.com
1
Ultra-low power consumption, CMOS LDO
General Description
The WR0331 series are low dropout linear
regulators and optimized to provide a high
performance solution for battery power system to

A 0.950 1.000 1.050
B 0.320 0.370 0.420
C 0.950 1.000 1.050
D 0.600 0.650 0.700
E 0.175 0.225 0.275
F 0.170 0.220 0.270
G 0.440 0.490 0.540
H 0.440 0.490 0.540
I 0.140 0.190 0.240
WR0331
www.way-on.com                                                           February 2018 – Rev1.0
14
Ordering Information
Part Number Output Voltage Package Packing Quantity Marking*
WR0331-12A30R 1.2V SOT23-3 3K/Reel WR0331 12 XXXX
WR0331-15A30R 1.5V SOT23-3 3K/Reel WR0331 15 XXXX
WR0331-18A30R 1.8V SOT23-3 3K/Reel WR0331 18 XXXX
WR0331-20A30R 2.0V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0331 20 XXXX
WR0331-22A30R 2.2V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0331 22 XXXX
WR0331-25A30R 2.5V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0331 25 XXXX
WR0331-28A30R 2.8V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0331 28 XXXX
WR0331-30A30R 3.0V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0331 30 XXXX
WR0331-33A30R 3.3V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0331 33 XXXX
WR0331-12A50R 1.2V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0331 12 JXXXX
WR0331-15A50R 1.5V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0331 15 XXXX
WR0331-18A50R 1.8V SOT23-5 3K/Reel WR0331 18 XXXX
WR0331-20A50R 2.0V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0331 20 XXXX
WR0331-22A50R 2.2V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0331 22 XXXX
WR0331-25A50R 2.5V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0331 25 XXXX
WR0331-28A50R 2.8V SOT23-5 3K/Reel WR0331 28 XXXX
WR0331-30A50R 3.0V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0331 30 JXXXX
WR0331-33A50R 3.3V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0331 33 XXXX
WR0331-12A21R 1.2V SOT89-3L 1k/Reel WR0331 12 XXXX
WR0331-15A21R 1.5V SOT89-3L 1k/Reel WR0331 15 XXXX
WR0331-18A21R 1.8V SOT89-3L 1k/Reel WR0331 18 XXXX
WR0331-20A21R 2.0V SOT89-3L 1k/Reel WR0331 20 XXXX
WR0331-22A21R 2.2V SOT89-3L 1k/Reel WR0331 22 XXXX
WR0331-25A21R 2.5V SOT89-3L 1k/Reel WR0331 25 XXXX
WR0331-28A21R 2.8V SOT89-3L 1k/Reel WR0331 28 XXXX
WR0331-30A21R 3.0V SOT89-3L 1k/Reel WR0331 30 XXXX
WR0331-33A21R 3.3V SOT89-3L 1k/Reel WR0331 33 XXXX
WR0331-12FF4R 1.2V DFN-4 10k/Reel 331 12
WR0331-15FF4R 1.5V DFN-4 10k/Reel 331 15
WR0331-18FF4R 1.8V DFN-4 10k/Reel 331 18
WR0331-20FF4R 2.0V DFN-4 10k/Reel 331 20
WR0331-22FF4R 2.2V DFN-4 10k/Reel 331 22
WR0331-25FF4R 2.5V DFN-4 10k/Reel 331 25
WR0331-28FF4R 2.8V DFN-4 10k/Reel 331 28
WR0331-30FF4R 3.0V DFN-4 10k/Reel 331 30
WR0331-33FF4R 3.3V DFN-4 10k/Reel 331 33
*XXXX is variable.
WR0331
February 2018 – Rev1.0                                                        www.way-on.com